MSC TIME TRIALS

BACKSTROKE & BUTTERFLY - 5 JULY 2019
UNDER SWIM ENGLAND LAWS AND TECHNICAL RULES OF SWIMMING - LICENSE NO 4SE192306

BOYS OPEN 50M BACKSTROKE

NAME AAD CLUB TIME
Alfie Gomer 10 Maidstone 43.51
Alfie White 14 Maidstone 37.44
Angel Villanueva 12 Maidstone 43.11
Benjamin Dennis 9 Maidstone 1:24.67
Billy White 12 Maidstone 55.67
Brian Savage 7 Maidstone DQFlI 6.5 not on back at finish
Casper Downer 13 Maidstone 41.00
Charles Stanley 13 Maidstone 36.39
Charlie Collie 12 Maidstone 46.36
Charlie Smisson 10 Maidstone 1:10.69
Connor Vening 13 Maidstone 41.57
Danil Vasylyev 8 Maidstone 1:00.77
Dominik Nikolov 13 Maidstone 39.55
Edmund Zverovitch 10 Maidstone DQFI 6.5 not on back at finish
Ethan Callow 8 Maidstone 1:06.22
Francisco Masters 11 Maidstone 1:06.09
Fraser Bates 7 Maidstone 1:14.85
George Baster 14 Maidstone 32.64
George Blair 17 Maidstone 29.69
George Stanley 10 Maidstone 57.22
Harry Baster 11 Maidstone 44.84
Henry White 9 Maidstone DQFO 10.6 pulled on lane rope
Isaac Pixley-Young 12 Maidstone 1:02.00
Jack Eichler-Gregory 16 Maidstone 33.68
Jacob Kingsford 14 Maidstone 34.56
James Dick 17 Maidstone 31.06
Jasper Allistone 8 Maidstone DQFlI 6.5 not on back at finish
Joseph Sloan 10 Maidstone 48.27
Joshua Peaper 12 Maidstone 39.86
Justin Enache 12 Maidstone 50.68
Lanre Dada 8 Maidstone DQT 6.2 left position on back
Leo Malyon 12 Maidstone 46.00
Liam Stockwell 11 Maidstone 41.14
Louis Darby 10 Maidstone 1:13.98
Lucas Downer 13 Maidstone 39.95
Luis Austen 11 Maidstone 50.71
Luke Outram 11 Maidstone 50.09
Maksymilian Murawski 8 Maidstone DQFlI 6.5 not on back at finish
Marcus Richards 11 Maidstone 36.62
Navadeepsai Sayamoni 12 Maidstone 1:01.36
Oliver Messer 10 Maidstone 49.35
Owen Bates 9 Maidstone 1:02.61
Samuel Bennett 10 Maidstone 40.07
Samuel Priestley 8 Maidstone 1:07.60
Sebastian Harmer 9 Maidstone 42.49

GIRLS OPEN 50M BACKSTROKE

NAME AAD CLUB TIME
Aderinsola Ademefun 9 Maidstone 44.20
Amelia James 11 Maidstone 43.75
Ava Bromilow 8 Maidstone 1:00.14
Bethany Dennis 13 Maidstone 42.19
Briony Young 10 Maidstone 44,95
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MSC TIME TRIALS

BACKSTROKE & BUTTERFLY - 5 JULY 2019
UNDER SWIM ENGLAND LAWS AND TECHNICAL RULES OF SWIMMING - LICENSE NO 4SE192306

GIRLS OPEN 50M BACKSTROKE (Cont’d)

NAME AAD CLUB TIME

Carmen Jenkins 9 Maidstone 51.86

Cassie Mace 8 Maidstone 1:03.81

Crystal Smith 10 Maidstone 1:05.25

Delilah Bessant 10 Maidstone DQST 4.4 started before starting signal
Edid Revell 9 Maidstone 1:22.68

Elliot Whiting 8 Maidstone 1:26.08

Emilia Narkovic 8 Maidstone 1:00.41

Emily Ayling 10 Maidstone DQT 6.2 left position on back
Emily Ferris 10 Maidstone 55.76

Emily Fraser 11 Maidstone 47.51

Eryka Majewska 10 Maidstone 48.17

Evana Gurung 9 Maidstone DQFlI 6.5 not on back at finish
Freja Ekstrom 11 Maidstone 41.68

Gabriela Austen 9 Maidstone 51.56

Hannah Metelerkamp 12 Maidstone 41.79

Hannah Wilkinson 10 Maidstone 49.71

Isla Ferris 8 Maidstone 58.93

Jessica Brown 16 Maidstone 36.01

Leila Roberts 9 Maidstone 1:00.85

Lily Stockwell 8 Maidstone 1:23.93

Maria Zverovitch 11 Maidstone 49.76

Martha Rawstorne 9 Maidstone 50.28

Molly Cassley 9 Maidstone 1:00.72

Nikola Ghailani 12 Maidstone 47.84

Olivia Fraser 13 Maidstone 46.36

Olivia Honer 9 Maidstone 1:09.96

Olivia Quiller 8 Maidstone 49.10

Rebecca Phillips 14 Maidstone 36.19

Rebecca Savage 11 Maidstone 44.62

Rosa Truong 8 Maidstone 1:05.38

Ruby Humphreys 12 Maidstone 40.11

Scarlett Brown 10 Maidstone 49.75

Scarlett Cooper 11 Maidstone 47.90

Tegan Ellender 11 Maidstone 45.08

Willow Bessant 8 Maidstone DQST 4.4 started before starting signal
Zoe Bishop 15 Maidstone 39.13

BOYS OPEN 50M BUTTERFLY

NAME AAD CLUB TIME
Alfie Gomer 10 Maidstone 44.09
Alfie White 14 Maidstone 36.17
Angel Villanueva 12 Maidstone DQSA 8.2 arms not brought forward simultaneously
Billy White 12 Maidstone 1:01.50
Casper Downer 13 Maidstone 40.54
Charles Stanley 13 Maidstone 35.18
Charlie Collie 12 Maidstone 55.58
Charlie Smisson 10 Maidstone DQSA 8.2 arms not brought forward simultaneously
Connor Vening 13 Maidstone 42.20
Danil Vasylyev 8 Maidstone DQSA 8.2 arms not brought forward simultaneously
Dominik Nikolov 13 Maidstone 46.31
Francisco Masters 11 Maidstone DQSA 8.2 arms not brought forward simultaneously
Fraser Bates 7 Maidstone DQSA 8.2 arms not brought forward simultaneously
George Baster 14 Maidstone 33.52
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MSC TIME TRIALS

BACKSTROKE & BUTTERFLY - 5 JULY 2019
UNDER SWIM ENGLAND LAWS AND TECHNICAL RULES OF SWIMMING - LICENSE NO 4SE192306

BOYS OPEN 50M BUTTERFLY

NAME

Harry Baster

Jack Eichler-Gregory
Jacob Kingsford
Joseph Sloan
Joshua Peaper
Lanre Dada

Leo Malyon

Liam Stockwell
Lucas Downer
Luke Outram
Marcus Richards
Oliver Messer
Owen Bates
Samuel Bennett
Sebastian Harmer

GIRLS OPEN 50M BUTTERFLY

NAME

Aderinsola Ademefun
Amelia James

Ava Bromilow
Bethany Dennis
Briony Young
Carmen Jenkins
Crystal Smith
Delilah Bessant
Edid Revell

Emilia Narkovic
Emily Ayling
Emily Ferris

Emily Fraser
Eryka Majewska
Evana Gurung
Freja Ekstrom
Hannah Metelerkamp
Hannah Wilkinson
Isla Ferris

Jessica Brown
Maria Zverovitch
Martha Rawstorne
Molly Cassley
Nikola Ghailani
Olivia Fraser
Rebecca Phillips
Rebecca Savage
Ruby Humphreys
Scarlett Brown
Scarlett Cooper
Tegan Ellender
Willow Bessant
Zoe Bishop

AAD
11
16
14
10
12
8
12
11
13
11
11
10
9
10
9

AAD
9
11
8
13
10
9
10
10
9
8
10
10
11
10
9
11
12
10
8
16
11
9
9
12
13
14
11
12
10
11
11
8
15

CLUB

Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone

CLUB

Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone

TIME
1:01.59
34.09
36.45
54.76
51.05
53.21
57.27
46.71
42.89
1:00.49
37.45
54.38
DQ SA
40.26
43.79

TIME
51.34
47.38
DQFI
40.47
47.16
1:02.95
DQ SA
50.96
DQSL
1:08.75
DQT
52.24
49.73
54.42
DQ SA
44,51
45.60
DQ SA
1:15.78
35.91
52.42
56.00
1:16.48
51.35
51.30
34.48
50.78
42.86
54.03
51.28
DQ SA
DQFI
37.42

8.2 arms not brought forward simultaneously

8.4 one handed touch at finish

8.2 & 8.3 arms & legs not simultaneous

8.4 alternating movement of legs

8.4 one handed touch at turn

8.2 & 8.3 arms & legs not simultaneous

8.2 & 8.3 arms & legs not simultaneous

8.2 arms not brought forward simultaneously
8.4 one handed touch at finish
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